Registration and Turnout

Active Registration

Inactive Registration

Total Registration

Election Day
Mail-In Ballot
Provisional
Rejected Ballots
Emergency
Total Turnout

343,445
0
343,445

76,392 22.24%
7,755 2.26%
1,316 0.38%

0 0.00%
0 0.00%
85,463 24.88%
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Turnout Report
Camden County

Party Active  Inactive Total
Democratic Registration 138,018 0 138,018
Republican Registration 43,206 0 43,206
Unaffiliated Registration 162,016
Other Registration 205
Total Registration 343,445 0 181,224

Total Turnout

85,463 24.88%
85,463 24.88%
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Registration & Turnout 343,445 Voters State Senate 5th District (cont'd...) (96) 96/96 100.00%
Election Day Turnout 76,392 22.24% - Martin Nolan 1 0.01%
Mail-In Ballot Turnout 7,755 2.26% - Robert Andrews 1 0.01%
Provisional Turnout 1,316 0.38% - Ron Paul 1 0.01%
Rejected Ballots Turnout 0 0.00% - Tony Lingo 1 001%
Emergency Turnout 0 0.00% - Tom Rapa 1 0.01%
Total.. 85463 24.88% Lo raer 1 001%
- John Pizarro 1 0.01%
State Senate 4th District (74) 74/74 100.00% Total ... 17,378 100.00%
- Fred H. Madden 13,074 65.78%

- Giancarlo D'Orazio 6,773 34.08%  State Senate 6th District (151) 151/151 100.00%
Write-In - James Beach 24,146 62.19%
- Rejected Write-in 9 0.06% - Phil Mitsch 14,552 37.48%

- Alfred E Neumen 1 0.01% Write-In
- Alyssa Canobbio 1 0.01% - Rejected Write-in 1 27 0.06%
- Chris Johnson 1 0.01% - Alphonso Stewart 1 0.00%
- Curt Abbott 1 0.01% - Alene-Ammond 1 0.00%
- Charles J. Peak 1 0.01% - Anthony-Mira 1 0.00%
- Dominick Dicicco 1 0.01% - Antionette Walker 1 0.00%
- Ed First 6 0.03% - Aaron Rocks 3 0.01%
- Gary Paul Moss 1 0.01% - Bob Esposito 1 0.00%
- Judith Jones 1 0.01% - Beth Glennon 1 0.00%
- Janet Doyon 1 0.01% - Billy D Light 1  0.00%
- Mary Dorazo 1 0.01% - Barbara Keshishan 2 001%
- Siannal Lancaster 1 0.01% - Brian J. Sutor 1 0.00%
- William Sanderson 1 0.01% - Colleen Gross 1 0.00%
- Camille Spinale 1 0.00%

Total ... 19,874 100.00% e
- Christine Scheuren 1 0.00%
State Senate 5th District (96)  96/06100.00% - Carlo SantaTeresa 1 000%
- Donald W. Norcross 10,884 6263%  ~ Crarles Finne 1 0.00%
- Keith Walker 6,456 37.15% ~ Cnarlotte Lyons 2 0.01%
Write-In - Carolyn Picciotti 1 0.00%
- Rejected Wite-in 1 10 oo0e% - David Gomenberg 1 000%
- Zawdie Abdul-Malik 1 001y - DavidSheshan ' 000%
- Barbara Orsatti 1 0.01% - Dlam.a Lamoureaux 1 0.00%
- David Magpiong 1 ooty THaf " 003%
- Danielle Cuffari 1 o019 - cdwardDodd 1 000%
- Ed First 2 0.01% - Charley Carey 1 0.00%
- Edward -Digiacomo 1 o001y - CcaraCampana 1 000%
- George H Walters 1 0.01% - Edward J Demarco 2 0.01%
- Gerald Votta 1 0.01% - Eileen Lloret 1 0.00%
- Joe Mcma'hon 1 0.01% - Frank North 1 0.00%
- Jesus Christ 1 0.01% - Frank Delucca 1 0.00%
- John Banning 1 001y - CeoffBresnan 1 0.00%
- Jim Beach 1 0.01% - Gef)ﬁrey Hulling 1 0.00%
- Jon Woodward 1 0.01% - Keith Hastings 1 0.00%
- James R Diloreto 1 001% - Ham Conrow 2 001%
- James V Bigley 1 ooty  UefMADas 1 000%
- Kevin Caviston 1 oo1%  ~JoesPhPy 1 000%
- Lucy Pennell 1 0.01% - Justin To!'es 1 000%
- Matthew Thieke 2 o001%  -WonnWillams 1 000%
- Mark Macolino 1 0.01% - John R. Fuester 1 0.00%
- Jennifer Johnson 1 0.00%
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State Senate 6th District (cont'd...) (151) 151/151 100.00%  State Senate 8th District (cont'd...)
- James Gregory 1 0.00% - Al Beck
- James Gearhart 1 0.00% - Angela Desilvio
- Jorhua Hogan 1 0.00% - Amanda Lynn Wuestenberg
- Jerrold Mitzner 1 0.00% - Bob McGlinchey
- Kim Pitts 1 0.00% - Corry Van Elsland
- Lee Shields 1 0.00% - Christopher Green
- Lee Solomon 1 0.00% - Carl Lewis
- Mike Friedman 1  0.00% - David Wright
- Michael Paul 1 0.00% - Davidson Samuels
- Michael Coburn 1 0.00% - Dana Canuso
- Michael Fuhrman 1 0.00% - Dennis Adar
- Michael Dochney 1  0.00% - Ed First
- Michael Stilley 1 0.00% - Eric Hicken
- Mary Previte 1 0.00% - John Tomaski
- Mark Heacock 1 0.00% - John Tomasky
- Mark D. McNally 1 0.00% - John Armano
- Maureen Gallicchio 1 0.00% - John M. Williams
- Nick Rafios 1 0.00% - James Hayes
- Paul A Sarlo 2 0.01% - Keif Simon
- Phil Hanak 1 0.00% - Keith Walker
~ Rey Rivera 1 0.00% - Karen Mariner
- Repeal Coha 1 0.00% - Lewis Lovhaug
- Roberta A Corry 1 0.00% - Mary Sabato
- Robert Shaprio 1 0.00% - Rob Boal
- Robert Esposito 1 0.00% - Rita Jane Brown
- Ross Angilella 1 0.00% - Ralf Machio
- Rosemary Bernardi 1 0.00% - Stephan Shultz
- Suzy Schatz 1 0.00% - Sean Conway
- Steve Welzer 1 0.00% - Sean Brennan
- Sean McGrath 1 0.00% - William Capriotto
- Sean Kennedy 1 0.00% - Charles Ghge
- Sean Hengst 1 0.00% - Janice Y Hart
- Tony Celeste 1 0.00% - Shirley McNair
- Venu Surya 1 0.00% - Michael D DiCanilli Jr
- Wiley Coyote 1 0.00% - Ralph J Condo
- Walter Ruther 1 0.00% - Marita Conrad
- William Kunkle 3 0.01% - Jennifer J P Enfield
- Flapjacks A. Lobster 2 0.01%
- Thomas Jefferson 1 0.00%
- Joe Frazer 1 000%  General Assembly 4th District
- Mickey Mouse 1 0.00% - Paul D. Moriarty
- Pepe La Pew 1 0.00% - Gabriela Mosquera
- Bugs Bunny 1  0.00% - Shelley Lovett
- Cobra Commander 1 0.00% .. o
- Jeanne Liefner A - Patricia Fratticcioli
- Charley Carey 1 ooy o oeleste
Write-In
Total ... 38,829 100.00% - Rejected Write-in 1
- Rejected Write-in 2
State Senate 8th District (19) 19/19 100.00% - Ben Perloff
- Dawn Marie Addiego 2,177 96.88% - Carlton Pic
Write-In - Evelyn Mastragostino
- Reiected Write-in 1 2 0.09% - Ed First
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0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.09%
1.15%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.09%
0.04%
0.09%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.09%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.13%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%

Total ... 2,247 100.00%

(74)  74/74 100.00%

12,724
12,169
6,959
6,650
711
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32.43%
31.01%
17.73%
16.95%

1.81%

0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
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General Assembly 4th District (cont'd..) (74) 74/74 100.00% General Assembly 5th District (cont'd..) (96) 96/96 100.00%
- John Doyton 1 0.00% - Gerald Votta 1 0.00%
- Loel Muetter 1 0.00% - Zawdie Abdul-Malik 1 0.00%
- Rl Gaffin 1 0.00% - Tom Migliaccio 1 0.00%
- Tony Celeste 1 0.00% - John Pizarro 1 0.00%

- Alyssa Canobbio 1 0.00%
. Total ... 34,368 100.00%

- David Regn 1 0.00%
- Dan. Perloff 1 000%  Geperal Assembly 6th District (151) 151/151 100.00%
: ::::';;::;Zi : ggg: - Louis D. Greenwald 23,155 30.10%
_ Crusty Clown ) 0'00% - Pamela R. Lampitt 22,255 28.93%
. ’ - Allan Richardson 15,812 20.55%
- Homer Simpson 1 000% _ Gregory Horton 15,596 20.27%

- Edward D Dold 2 0.00% :
Write-In

Total ... 39,241 100.00% - Rejected Write-in 1 26 0.03%
- Rejected Write-in 2 22  0.03%
General Assembly 5th District (96) 96/96 100.00% - Annie Johnson 1 0.00%
- Angel Fuentes 10,922 31.78% - Antionette Walker 1 0.00%
- Gilbert L. Wilson 10,961 31.89% - Billy D Light 1 0.00%
- William Levins 6,497 18.90% - Carol Beal 1 0.00%
- Terrell A, Ratliff . 5,939 17.28% - Carole Fini 1 0.00%
Write-In - Charoltte Lyons 1 0.00%
- Rejected Write-in 1 5 0.01% - David M. Sheehan 1 0.00%
- Rejected Write-in 2 9 0.03% - Ed First 8 0.01%
- Andrew Baran 1 0.00% - Felix Santiago 1 0.00%
- Bodunrin Banwo 1 0.00% - Gary Schaer 2 0.00%
- Barbara Orsatti 1 0.00% - Joshua Hogan 1 0.00%
- Ed First 1 0.00% - Justin Scheuren 1 0.00%
- Felicia Mason 1 0.00% - John R. Fuester 1 0.00%
- Gerald Votta 1 0.00% - Kevin Hassall 1 0.00%
- Hector L Huertas 1 0.00% - Lou McSweeney 1 0.00%
- Joe Mcmahon 1 0.00% - Mike Skabla 1 0.00%
- Jesus Christ 1 0.00% - Michael Coburn 1 0.00%
- Jason Grover 1 0.00% - Michael Stilley 1 0.00%
- John March 1 0.00% - Nicole Cicco 1 0.00%
- John Boker 2 0.01% - Pat Browne 1 0.00%
- James R Diloreto 1 0.00% - Stuart Dubin 1 0.00%
- Lou Greenwald 1 0.00% - Samuel Gompers 1 0.00%
- Nick Schoppy 1 0.00% - Tim Casale 1 0.00%
- Priscilla Woodward 1 0.00% - Alex Browne 1 0.00%
- Ron Paul 1 0.00% - Antionette Walker 1 0.00%
- Theresa Branella 1 -0.00% - Carla Campana 1 0.00%
- Billy Gola 1 0.00% - David M. Sheehan 1 0.00%
- Danie! Coyle 1 0.00% - Ed First 7 0.01%
- Frank Fulbruck 1 0.00% - Gregory Bruno 1 0.00%
- Irwin Nack 1 0.00% - Joshua Hogan 1 0.00%
- John Banning 1 0.00% - Jason Scheuren 1 0.00%
- Jeanette Simons 1 0.00% - John. R. Fuester 1 0.00%
- M Milan 1 0.00% - Olivia Kram 1 0.00%
- Pam Lampitt 1 0.00% - Paula Dochney 1 0.00%
- Richard Dinapoli 1 0.00% - Pam Clampitt 1 0.00%
- Tom Knocke 1 0.00% - Robert Shapiro 1 0.00%
- Michael Doyle 1 0.00% - Ronald Picciotti 1 0.00%
- Mark Macolino 1 0.00% - Sharon Moran 1 0.00%
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151/151 100.00%

Board of Chosen Freeholders (cont'd...) (340)

340/340 100.00%

- Tom McHugh 1 0.00%
- Thomas J. Fazio 1 0.00%
- Andy Reid 1 0.00%
- Thomas Jefferson 1 0.00%
- David Mears 1 0.00%
- Margaret Jackson 1 0.00%
- Joseph Hayes 1 0.00%
- Lori Branskin 1 0.00%
- Charley Carey 1 0.00%
Total ... 76,929 100.00%
General Assembly 8th District (19) 19/19 100.00%
- Anita Lovely 1,561 21.63%
- Pamela A. Finnerty 1,627 22.54%
- Scott Rudder 1,900 26.33%
- Chris Brown 1,929 26.73%
- Robert Edward Forchion Jr. 189 2.62%
Write-In
- Rejected Write-in 1 3 0.04%
- Davidson Samuels 1 0.01%
- Dennis Adair 1 0.01%
- Ed First 1 0.01%
- Karen Mariner 1 0.01%
- Wil Levins 1 0.01%
- Dennis Catell 1 0.01%
- Ed Sokolowski 1 0.01%
- Shirley McNair 1 0.01%
Total ... 7,217 100.00%
Board of Chosen Freeholders (340) 340/340 100.00%
- Louis Cappelli Jr. 44,847 28.63%
- Scot N. Mc Cray 44,512 28.42%

- Joshua Rocks

- Eugene E. T. Lawrence
-lan M. Gill
Write-In

- Rejected Write-in 1
- Rejected Write-in 2
- Alice Wood

- Alison Braun

- Alan Panek

- Aaron Rocks

- Mike Skabla

- Bill Biziri

- Ben Perloff

- Brent Bonfield

- Barabra Orsatti

- Zawdie Abdul-Malik
- Charles Reitano

- David M. Sheehan
- Davidson Samuels

31,937 20.38%
31,967 20.41%
3,214 2.05%

21 0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N
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- Deborah Jacobs
- Dasi Ibidapo

- Evelyn Mastragositino
- Ed First

- Edward Hale Sr

- Flynt Fossy

- Gregg Glowacki

- Jack Tarditi

- Joshua Hogan

- Joseph Balzano

- James R. Diloreto
- Lou Rocks Gill

- Lexi Hyland

- Laura Howard

- Mike Bender

- Michael Spirtoso
- Michael Colburn

- Nicole Cicco

- Richard Rotz

- Ricardo Hernandez
- RL Gaffin

- Ron Paul

- Suzanne Cloud

- Thomas Jefferson
- Tamara Kuainis

- Akram Abed

- Alyssa Canobbio
- Billy D. Light Jr.

- Barbara Silary

- Christopher Wagman
- Charlie Brown

- Charles Miller

- Dennis Adair

- Ed Sadowski

- Elmer Fudd

- Erik Schwartz

- Felcia Mason

- Joshua Hogan

- Jessica Scheuren
- Jhasmine Allen

- Judith Jones

- John R. Fuester
- John Banning

- James McAleer

- Keith McCoy

- Louis Johnston

- Mickey Mouse

- Michael Jones

- Nelson Munce

- Peter Ambruch

- Paul Kain

- Ray Cibo

N
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Board of Chosen Freeholders (cont'd...) (340) 340/340 100.00% Barrington Council UNEX (cont'd...) (5) 5/5 100.00%
- Rebecca Vives 1 0.00% - Tim Rommen 1 0.06%

- Roberta Isrelsky 1 0.00%
Total ... 1,615 100.00%

- Robert W. Callahan 1 0.00%
- Robert Shapiro 1 000%  Barrington Council ®) 5/5 100.00%
- Ross Lamersky 1 000% ik Popiolek 869 26.85%
- Ross Hewitt 1 000%  pobert Del Vecchio 872 26.94%
- Scoft Summers 1 000% _ Sam DiMatteo 783 24.19%
- Stephen Go!dman 1 0.00% - Wayne Schellhas Jr. 709 21.90%

- Snydlfay Whiplash 1 0.00% Write-In

- Sherril Raws 1 000% _pagi Nicholson 1 003%
- Sherl Hayes 1 000% _ gara schmite 2 0.06%
- Thomas Jefferson 1 0.00% - Steve Selby 1 0.03%

- Thomas J. Gurick 1 0.00%
- Angel M Osorio 1 0.00% Total ... 3,237 100.00%

- Tom Migliaccio 1 0.00%
- Steve Haggarty 1 000% Bellmawr Council )] 7/7 100.00%
- Joseph M Blume 1 0.00% - John P. Bollinger 1,017 49.15%
- Anthony Armentani 1  0.00% - James F. D'Angelo 1,015 49.06%

- Patrick McHenry 1 000%  Write-n

- Fred Litwak 1 0.00% - Rejected Write-in 1 4 0.19%
- Charley Carey 1 0.00% - Rejected Write-in 2 4 0.19%
- Shirley McNair 1 000% - Brian Swales 1 005%
- Edward McWilliams 1 0.05%
Total ... 156,622 100.00% - Erest Dilullo 1 0.05%
Audubon Park Council ) 1M 100.00% -Gl 1 005%
- Jamie Casey 3 0.14%
- Charles Beeman 120 50.00% - Luis Ruiz 1 0.05%
) Ifaren Lewis 115 47.92% - Louis Johnston 1 0.05%
Write-ln - Len Landy 1 0.05%
- Joe Massing 1 042% \richael Dufty 1 0.05%
- TI'.nomas Leonard 1 0.42% - Mark Sharp 2 0.10%
- Mike Gaffney 1 042% _ yrarvann Bisiri 1 0.05%
- Robert D Fisher 1 042%  palph Koehler 1 0.05%
- Rejected Write-in 1 042% - Stef Gentry 1 0.05%
Total ... 240 100.00% - Thomas Burmylo 1 0.05%
- Brandie Koehler 1 0.05%
Barrington Mayor (5) 5/5 100.00% - Candice Martinez 1 0.05%
- Robert Klaus 940 57.42% - David Malinowski 1 0.05%
- Debra Smith 693 42.33% - Jack Swarz 1 0.05%
Write-In - Mike Sirofta 1 0.05%
- Dawn Stolte 1 0.06% - Michael Draham 1 0.05%
- Edward Maryin lll 1 0.06% - Margaret Gordon 1 0.05%
- Richard King 1 0.06% - Maryann Bisirri 1 0.05%
- William Steele 1 0.06% - Thomas Burmylo 1 0.05%
Total.. 1,63710000%  ‘enael Jackson 1 005%
- Michael Buble 1 0.05%
Barrington Council UNEX (5) 5/5 100.00% - J C Hennessy 1 0.05%
- Patti J. Pawling 896 55.48% Total ... 2,069 100.00%

- Roy G. Cheever 717 44.40%
Write-In Berlin Boro Mayor (5) 5/5 100.00%
- Mike Sieck 1 0.06% -John J. Armano 703 98.60%

Write-In
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Berlin Boro Mayor (cont'd...) (5) 5/5100.00%  Camden City Ward 1 Council (cont'd..) (10) 10/10 100.00%
- Dennis Catell 1 0.14% - Robert Fobbell Il 1 0.07%
- Derri Donahue 1 0.14% - Clyde Cook 1 0.07%
- Fiitz Killmeyer 1 0.14% Total.. 1,389 100.00%
- Jim Moxford 1 0.14%

- James Bilella 1 014%  camden ity Ward 2 Council (1) 11/11100.00%
- Karen Mariner 1 014% - Brian Coleman 1,594 99.31%
- Rob Boal 1 0.14% Write-In 8 0.50%
- Ronald Rocco 1 014% _Efon custis 2 012%
- William Canso 1 014% _ Rejected Write-in 1 1 0.06%
- William Caruso 1 0.14%
Total ... 1,605 100.00%
Total ... 713 100.00%
Camden City Ward 3 Council 9) 9/9 100.00%
Berlin Boro Council (5) 5/5 100.00% -
- Francisco Moran 1,174 86.90%
- Nick D. Maccaroni 682 50.00% - Clyde E. Cook 175 12.95%
- Scott Scelso 673 49.34% Write-In 0 0.00%
wite-In , - Zawdie Abdul-Malik 1 0.07%
- Ed Sokolowski 1 007% - Hector Luis Huertas 1 0.07%
- Karen Mohrman 1 0.07%
- Maureen Hitchens 1 0.07% Total ... 1,351 100.00%
- William W Newkirk 1 0.07% R
- Dave Robinson 1 0.07% Camden City Ward 4 Council (10) 10/10 100.00%
- David Robinson 1 0.07% - Luis A. Lopez 1,199 91.39%
- Jason Sokolowski 1 0.07% -Mary |. Cortes 106 8.08%
- Mary page 1 007%  Wiien
- William Caruso 1 0.07% - Alexander Mech 1 0.08%
- Justin Morris 1 0.08%
Total ... 1,364 100.00% - Matt Teter 1 0.08%
i - Nicholas Foppiano 1 0.08%

Brooklawn Council UNEX (1) 1/1 100.00%  Phil Mitsh 1 0.08%

- Julie Mc Cleary 249 98.81% - Rod Sadler 1 0.08%

Write-In - Shawn Burke 1 0.08%
- Clifford Barnes 1 0.40%

- Daniel Herrmann 1 0.40% Total ... 1,312 100.00%
- William J Labbree 1 0.40%

Cherry Hill Mayor (48) 48/48 100.00%

Total..  252100.00% cporjes Cahn 9,239 57.64%

Brooklawn Council o 111 100.00% Wﬁ::‘::e" J. Buividas 6,772 42.25%
- Jerry Granstrom 242 49.79% _peiected Wiite-in 1 2 0.01%
- I\.mchael Mevoli 240 49.38% - Asha Lobo 1 0.01%
Write-ln ' - Alicia Leahy 1 001%
- Reje.cted Write-in 1 2 041% - Alene Ammond 1 001%
- Daniel Herrmann 1 021% - Bernie Platt 1 0.01%
- Anthony Pennant 1o021% - Charlotte Lyons 1 0.01%

Total ... 486 100.00% - Joe Bush 1 001%
- James Markos 1 0.01%

Camden City Ward 1 Council (10) 10/10 100.00% - Michael Stilly 1 0.01%
- Dana M. Burley 1,197 86.18% - Philip Sharman 1 001%
- Edward D. Torres 189 13.61% - Ralph Nnader 1 0.01%
Write-In - Stephen Young 1 0.01%
- Rejected Write-in 0 0.00% - Sean Fallon 2 0.01%
- Clyed Walker 0.07% - Thomas V Yarnall 1 0.01%
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Cherry Hill Mayor (cont'd...) (48) 48/48 100.00%  Chesilhurst Council (cont'd...) (1) 1/1 100.00%
- Thomas Murphy 1 0.01% - William M. Doberstein 2 0.37%
- William Kunkle 1 0.01% - Robert McCain 1 0.19%
- Marcia | Chanin 1 0.01% - J R Blazer 1 0.19%
Total... 16,030 100.00% Total ... 547 100.00%
Cherry Hill Council | (48) 48/48 100.00% Clementon Mayor 3) 3/3 100.00%
- N. John Amato 9,005 19.57% - Mark E. Armbruster 385 46.22%
- Sara Lipsett 8,546 18.57% - John J. Nicholson 447 53.66%

- Melinda Kane 8,602 18.69% Write-In

- Ann Madden Tufano 6,736 14.64% - RL Gaffin 1 012%
- Maria Heckendorn 6,536 14.20% Total ... 833 100.00%
- Dolores A. Kelly 6,575 14.29%

Write-In Clementon Council (3) 3/3 100.00%
- Rejected Write-in 1 3 001% 7o lid Cormwell 307 18.65%
- Rejected Wr!te-fn 2 ) 3 001% - William Dougherty 337 20.47%
- Rejected Wite-in 3 4 001% 4 omas A. Williams Jr. 529 32.14%
- Alex Jones 1 000% thomas J. Avellin 469 28.49%
- Cesley Tyon 1 0.00% Write-In
-_-_Michael Stillt-.ty 1  0.00% - Jeff Fleming 1 0.06%
- Robert Shaplro‘ 2 0.00% - RL Gaffin 1 0.06%
- Robert Decuzzi . 1 0.00% - Rejected Write-in 1 0.06%
- Antoinette Decuzzi 1 0.00% - Joe Fieldman 1 0.06%
- Greg Bruno 1 0.00%

- Jeffery Dahmer 1 0.00% Total ... 1,646 100.00%
- Michael L Ciavarella 1 0.00%
- Ron Paul 1 000% Gibbsboro Mayor - (2 2/2 100.00%
- Thomas Szymanski 1 0.00% - Edward G Campbell Il 276 98.22%
- Tom Weber 1 0.00%  Write-n
- Jim Maher 1 0.00% - Rejected Write-in 1 2 071%
- Andrew Sloan 1 0.00% - Denise Geier 1 0.36%
- Mark Deluke 1 0.00% - James Johnston 1 0.36%
- Marie Geier 1 0.36%
Total ... 46,026 100.00%
Total ... 281 100.00%

Chesilhurst Mayor (1) 1/1 100.00%

- Michael Blunt 232 95.47%  Gibbsboro Council @ 2/2100.00%

Write-In - Margie L. Schieber 274 50.18%
- Rejected Write-in 1 2 0.82% - Anita Mancini 268 49.08%
- Debra Barney 1 041%  Wrie-n
- Jay Burton 1 0.41% - Rejected Write-in 1 1 0.18%
- Robert McCann 3 1.23% - Rejected Write-in 2 2 0.37%
- Ronald Harmon 2 0.82% - Tammy Williams 1 0.18%
- Elaris Robinson Jr 1 041% Total ... 546 100.00%
- Bob Blazer 1 041%

Total ... 243 100.00% Gloucester Twp Council (40) 40/40 100.00%
- Glen V. Bianchini 6,039 15.57%

Chesilhurst Council (1) 1M1 100.00% - Orlando Mercado 5,932 15.30%
- Jamila Odom Garnett 218 39.85% - Tracey L. Trotto 5,870 15.14%
- Rukiah Alwan 239 43.69% - Samuel M. Siler 5781 14.91%
- Timothy M. Flood 82 14.99% - Linda Musser 3,685 9.50%
Write-In - Samuel Garro 3,670 9.46%
- Watha Webb 4 0.73% - Erica Weissmann 3,677 9.48%
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Gloucester Twp Council (cont'd...) (40) 40/40 100.00%  Haddon Heights Council (cont'd...) (7 7/7 100.00%
- Theodore Liddell 3,607 9.30% - Meghan Pinsky 1 0.02%
- Darren Gladden 495 1.28%

i Total ... 4,226 100.00%
Write-In
- Rejected Write-in 1 6 001%  HiNella Mayor 1 1/1 100.00%
Rai . 0
Rejected Wite-in 2 3 001%™ Meredith Dobbs 83 95.40%
- Mattie Gadson 1 0.00% .
- Ayssa Canobbio 1 oooy medn
yssa R - David Heckman 4  460%
- Judith Jones 1 0.00%
- Mary Dorazo 4 0.01% Total ... 87 100.00%
- Frank Brown 1 0.00%
- Phanthom Holt 1 000% Hi-NellaCouncil ) 1/1100.00%
- Vincent J Gianfrancesco 1 0.00% Write-In
- Anna Capraro 1 0.00% - David Heckman 13 46.43%
- Charles Holt 1 0.00% - Kevin Schules 13 46.43%
- Edward P Jankowski 2 0.01% - Michael Segeren 1 357%
- Lisa Delrocini 1 0.00% - Rejected Write-In 1 3.57%
- Maxwell Baumle 1 0.00% Total ... 28 100.00%
- James Bonnett Sr 1 0.00%
Total.. 38,782100.00% .aurel Springs Mayor @ 212 100.00%
) - - Jack Severson 292 50.52%

Haddon Heights Mayor (7) 7/7 100.00% - David A. Thatcher 286 49.48%
- David Capozzi 850 40.27% Write-In
- Edward S. Forte Jr. 1,238 58.65% Total ... 578 100.00%

Write-In
- Rejected Write-in 1 4 0.19% Laurel Springs Council 2) 2/2 100.00%
- Candace Brady 1 005%  _michael Cannon 258 22.75%
- John Bagley 1 0.05% - Thomas Barbera 234 20.63%
- Mark Macalino 14 0.66%  _Richard Mc Cunney 340 29.98%
- Thomas Ottoson 1 0.05% . casey M. Leib 301 26.54%
- Timothy W Taylor 2 0.09% Wirite-In
Total.. 2,111 100.00% - Edward D Dold 1 0.09%
Total ... 1,134 100.00%
Haddon Heights Council (7) 7/7 100.00%
- John Blum 836 19.78%  Lawnside Council (2) 2/2 100.00%
- Gene Miller 811 19.19%  _Clifford L. Still Sr. 559 50.41%
- Richard Di Renzo 1,226 29.01% | cille Wakefield-Moore 548 49.41%
- Kathryn Lange 1,340 31.71% Write-In
Write-In - Felicia Mason 1 0.09%
- Rejected Write-in 1 1 9.02% - Rejected Write-in 1 0.09%
- Rejected Write-in 2 1 0.02%
- Craig Huber 1 0.02% Total ... 1,1 09 100.00%
- Dean Floro 1 0.02% . 9 9/9 100.00%
- Joe Smith {1 o002y Lindenwold Mayor (9 .00%
i 0
- Kevin Sheehan 1 0.02% - Blchard E. Roach Jr. 1,293 97.51%
- Lisa Sheehan 1 0029 (\Nritedn
. . o
- Mark Macolino 1 0.02% - Rejected Write-in 1 2 0.15%
. o o
- Trish Sheilds 2 0.05% - Rejected Write-in 2 2 0.15%
1 0,
- Dave Palmer 1 0.02% - Adam Davidson 1 0.08%
i 0,
- Jeanette Ottoson 1 0.02% - Allison Hefferon 1 0.08%
- Andrew Smith 1 0.08%
- Ben Peroff 1 0.08%
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Lindenwold Mayor (cont'd...) 9) 9/9 100.00%  Magnolia Mayor (cont'd...) 4) 4/4 100.00%
- Frank Cavallac 1 0.08% - James Furness 1 0.18%
- Donald Verhoorn, Jr 1 0.08% - Tim McMorrow 1 0.18%
- Ed Hummel Sr 1 0.08% - William Anderson 4  0.74%
- Frank Delucca 5 0.38% - Ronald Reagan 1 0.18%
- Frank Cavallaro 2 0.15%

ran _ ° Total ... 543 100.00%
- Heather Protich 1 0.08%
- Kevin Watkins 1 0.08% Magnolia Council (4) 4/4 100.00%
- 0,

Lowel Bvl\‘rr:?p 1 008 f’ - Mary F. Martz 527 50.29%
- Lonnie Williams ! 008% _steven Whalen 515 49.14%
- Mickey Mouse 2 0.15% .

. Write-In

B Maureeg B:rry 2 0'15f’ - Rejected Wirite-in 1 2 0.19%
- R°bi"‘wfe er 1 008%  Chares H. Falck 1 0.10%
- R.alFf ] ‘ggum 1 O'OBOA - William Anderson 1 0.10%
B Vgglnla Pe'pe 1 O'OSOA’ - Mickey Mouse 1 0.10%
- Adam Davidson 1 0.08% - Snoopy Brown 1 010%

- Warren Woywood 1 0.08%
Total ... 1,048 100.00%

Total ... 1,324 99.85%
Merchantville Council UNEX (3) 3/3 100.00%

Lindenwold Council 9) 9/9 100.00%

= - - —= ----=-Agnes-A.Madden -452 98.69%
- Kenneth E. Balmer 1,260 49.98% . .
H . Write-In
- VYayne ans 1,235 48.99% - Alex Krul 1 0.22%
Wnte'-lnt o Wiitedin 1 o - John Coyle 1 0.22%
" Rej.ec ed Wr!te-!n ) 1 0'04°° - James Moore 1 0.22%
- Re‘ec‘el fte-in 5 020% _pfichael Moran 1 0.22%
- Ben "I“"\;’ﬁm , ! °'°4°f - Marvin Gaskil 1 0.22%
- Donald Verhoom Jr 1 004% " patrick Frankin 1 022%
- Frank Guenther 1 0.04%
- George W Bush 1  0.04% ‘ Total ... 458 100.00%
- Joe Quimby 1 0.04%
- Joseph' Smith 1 0.04% Merchantville Member of Council UNEX (3) 3/3 100.00%
- Ken Lydic 1 0.04% - John J. Grasso 456 98.06%
- Kim Riley 1 004%  Write-In
- Nick Timpanelii 1 0.04% - Rejected Write-in 1 0 0.00%
- Phyliis Pepe 1 004%  -AlexKrul 1 0.22%
- Robert Steber 1 004%  -MaliaMoran 1 0.22%
- Ramona Schlaegel 1 004%  -Monica Sohler 1 022%
- Tracye Edwards 1 0.04% - Marvin Gaskill 2 043%
- Adam Davidson 1 0.04% - Rosemari Hicks 1 0.22%
- Frank Delucca 1 004% - Steve Rodgers 1 022%
- Lisa Guenther 1 -0.04% - Tom Evaul 1 0.22%
- Peter D. Osisek 1 0.04% - Thomas Jefferson 1 0.22%
- Raymond Miller 1 0.04% Total.. 465 100.00%
- Frank DelLucca 1 0.04%
- Warren Woywood 1 0.04% Merchantville Council 3) 3/3 100.00%
Total ... 2,521 100.00% - Edward F. Brennan 432 47.63%
- Patricia A. Fields 460 50.72%

Magnolia Mayor 4) 4/4 100.00% Write-In
- Bettyann Cowling-Carson 533 98.16% - Rejected Write-in 1 011%
Write-In - Gail Ford 1 011%
- Rejected Write-in 1 2 037%  -JoeMiragiia 1 011%
- Doris Clayton 1 0.18% - James Moore 2 0.22%
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Merchantville Council (cont'd...) (3) 3/3 100.00% Pennsauken Township Committee (cont (24) 24/24 100.00%
- James Weider 1 011% - Bill Orth 0.04%
- Michael Moran 1 011% - Gary Ward 1 0.01%
- Monica Sohler 3 033% - Lexi Carey 1 001%
- Steve Boone 1 011% - Charley Carey 1 0.01%
- Bill Walker 1oo% Total.. 11,154 100.00%
- Jim Mohr 1 011%

- Mark Brunton 1 011% Pine Hill Mayor ®6) 6/6 100.00%

- Steve Rodgers 1 011% - Christopher Green 684 96.47%
Total ... 907 100.00% Write-In

- Rejected Wirite-in 1 3 0.42%

Oaklyn Mayor 4 4/4 100.00% - Andrea Finkel 1 0.14%
- Robert Forbes 619 63.36% - Billy Harner 1 0.14%
- Mary L. Bataloni 355 36.34% - Chuck Cubbler 1 0.14%
Write-In - Davidson Samuels 1 0.14%
- Rejected Write-in 1 2 0.20% - Jennifer Morrison 2 0.28%
- Mike Lamaina 1 0.10% - Jordan Geer 2 0.28%

- Keif Simon 1 0.14%
Total ... 977 100.00% . i
- Linda A. Martino 1 0.14%

Oaklyn Council UNEX @ 4/4100.00% - Mark Keyer 1 014%
- Gregory Scott Brandley 614 6470% LoperrForchion 1 0.14%
- John R.Cluelow Sr. 335 3530% ooan Conway 1 014%

. - Tania Hall 1 0.14%
Wirite-In

- Tim Morrison 1 0.14%

Total ... 949 100.00% - Victoria Hicken 2 0.28%

- Thomas D Hart 1 0.14%

Oaklyn Councll @) 4/4100.00%  _Ered Constantino 2 028%
- Jennifer C. Di Marco 566 29.92% - Jim Barton 1 0.14%
- Dawn Dezii 535 28.28% - Shirley McNair 1 0.14%
- Dennis Bataloni 408 21.56%

- Paul Bobnak 380 20.08% Total...  709100.00%
‘i";::zted Wrte 1 . oosy FineHill Council Q) 6/6 100.00%
- Brian Cassel 2 0.11% - Ruth I. Mc Cullen 711 51.26%
- Charles W. Jaxel Jr. 662 47.73%

Total..  1,892100.00%  Write-in '
- Rejected Write-in 1 1 0.07%

Pennsauken Township Committee (24) 24/24 100.00% - Aaron Geer 1 0.07%
- Jack Killion 3,511 31.48% - Davidson Samuels 1 0.07%
- Elizabeth W. Mc Bride 3,512 31.49% - Dennis Cahill 1 0.07%
- Jo Ann Young 2,055 18.42% - Kia Adler 1 0.07%
- Gene Mignogna 2,050 18.38% - Keif Simon 1 0.07%
Write-In - Linda A. Martino 1 0.07%
- Rejected Write-in 1 3 0.03% - Alexander Falzon 1 0.07%
- Rejected Write-in 2 6 0.05% - Angela Nunn 1 0.07%
- Bella Franesconi 1 0.01% - Davidson Samuel 1 0.07%
- Charles Miller 1 0.01% - Keif Simon 1 0.07%
- Jeff Carey 2 0.02% - Paul Geer 1 0.07%
- Jean Morgan 1 0.01% - Tristan River Capriotti 1 0.07%
- Rachel Turner 1 0.01% - Shirley McNair 1 0.07%
- Richard Tamuro 1 0.01%

- Suzanne Paul 1 0.01% Total ... 1,387 100.00%
- Alexus Carey 1 0.01%
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6/6 100.00%

Stratford Mayor (6)

6/6 100.00%

- Nick Kappatos
- Pat Tartaglia Passio
Write-In

743 49.30%
724 48.04%

- Rejected Write-in 1 1 0.07%
- Barbra Orsatti 1 0.07%
- Eugene Smith 1 0.07%
- Jack Yarrabinee 1 0.07%
- John Wark 1 0.07%
- John Massanova 3 0.20%
- John Yoger 1 0.07%
- Colleen Kurth 2 0.13%
- John F. Witthohn 1 0.07%
- Kathleen Neuhauser 2 0.13%
- Kenneth Neuhauser 2 013%
- Len Tighe 5 0.33%
- Micheal Townsend 1 0.07%
- Pat Moriarty 1 0.07%
- Robert Baur 1 0.07%
- Scott Denny 2 013%
- Walter Struckert 1 0.07%
- William R Decuzzi 1 0.07%
- Al Rhodes 1 0.07%
- Deborah Baur 1 0.07%
- Donna Moen 1 0.07%
- Darren Criss 1 0.07%
- John Aversa 2 013%
- Michael Olson 1 0.07%
- Noelle S Witthohn 1 0.07%
- Mike Root 1 0.07%
- Josh Moen 1 0.07%
- Anthony Wollens 1 0.07%
- Brian Phillips 1 0.07%
Total ... 1,507 100.00%
Somerdale Mayor (4) 4/4 100.00%
- Gary J. Passanante 611 99.51%
Write-In
- Rejected Write-in 1 1 0.16%
- Bettyann Cowling Carson 1 0.16%
- Frank Ascolese 1 0.16%
Total ... 614 100.00%
Somerdale Council (4) 4/4 100.00%
- James J. Perry 594 50.51%
- Carol Jenkins-Mitchell 580 49.32%
Write-In
- Frank Ascolese 1 0.09%
- Rejected Write-in 1 0.09%
Total ... 1,176 100.00%
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- Michael Santoro
- John Gentless
Write-In

- Donald Gibson
- Julie Galezneak
- Mike Hughes

- Roberta Corry

- Steven Brooks

621
988

= =2 N NN

38.40%
61.10%

0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.06%
0.06%

Total ... 1,617 100.00%
Stratford Council (6) 6/6 100.00%
- Michael Perez 558 17.60%
- Robert W. Getz 631 19.90%
- Mary Stone 939 29.61%
- Steven Easterday 1883 27.85%
- Stanley J. Pandza Jr. 145 4.57%
Write-In
- Benjamin Ochinegro 1 0.03%
- Martin Dawson 1 0.03%
- Pat Walsh 1 0.03%
- Roger Cutitta 1 0.03%
- Tim Kane 1 0.03%
- Tom Arndt 2 0.06%
- Violent Marley 1 0.03%
- Don Marley 1 0.03%
- Mike Hanna 2 0.06%
- Michael Coburn 1 0.03%
- Sue Bove 1 0.03%
- Sean Taylor 2 0.06%
Total.. 3,171 100.00%
Voorhees Township Committee (19) 19/19 100.00%
- Michael R. Mignogna 3,161 28.91%
- Harry A. Platt 3,097 28.32%
- Ron Richards 2,335 21.36%
- Jody Raines 2,333 21.34%
Write-In
- Bob Monahan 5 0.05%
- Billy D Light 1 0.01%
- Robin Mazvrek 1 0.01%
- Rejected Write-in 1 0.01%
Total ... 10,934 100.00%
Waterford Township Committee 8) 8/8 100.00%

- Maryann Merlino

- Robert Critelli Jr.

- Thomas Giangiulio Jr.
- Christopher Kerbaugh
Write-In

- Anthony Clark

- Chris Kerbaugh

1,049
1,085
1,000

958

2
1

25.61%
26.49%
24.41%
23.39%

0.05%
0.02%
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Waterford Township Committee (cont'd.  (8) 8/8 100.00%  Waterford Charter Study Committee (co  (8) 8/8 100.00%
- Ralph J Condo 1 0.02% - Larry Roacco 1 0.03%
Total.. 4,096 100.00% Total ... 3,327 100.00%
Waterford Charter Study Committee 8) 8/8 100.00%  Winslow Mayor (19) 19/19 100.00%
- Ralph J. Condo 661 19.87% - Barry M. Wright 4,777 68.04%
- William A. Richardson 664 19.96% - Sue Ann Metzner 2,226 31.70%
- Eileen Conte 644 19.36% Write-In
- Albert Pirollo 641 19.27% - Rejected Write-in 1 8 011%
-Joseph M. Palladino Jr. 661 19.87% - Evelyn Mastragostino 1 0.01%
Write-In 11 0.33% - Kevin Wetzel 1 0.01%
- Rejected Write-in 1 5 0.15% - Nancy Planr 1 0.01%
- Rejected Write-in 2 2  0.06% - Ron Paul 1 0.01%
- Rejected Write-in 3 2 0.06% - Mickey Mouse 2 0.02%
- Rejected Write-in 4 1 0.03% - William Fowler 1 0.01%
- Alan Witte 1 0.03% - Squire Servance 3 0.04%
- Anthony Clark 1 003% Total.. 7,021 100.00%
- Bob Butrymowicz 1 0.03%
- Charles Berwick 2 006%  \inslow Township Committee Ward 1 (5) 5/5 100.00%
- Charles Rudolph 2 006% - Edward J. Pleczynski 753 47.51%
- David Cracker 1 003%  aren D. Gibison T 7828 52.24%
- Ed First 1 0.03% .
. Write-In
- Joseph C Flscj.her Jr 2 0.06% - Craig Southard 1 0.06%
- John Tomaski 1 003% _pichard Thome 1 0.06%
- James Foley 1 003% - Raymond lullucci Jr 1 0.06%
- RP Balcom 1 003% _ ponald Duck 1 0.06%
- Tom Taylor 1 0.03%
- Tony Clarke 1 0.03% Total ... 1,585 100.00%
- Tom Giangiulio 1 003% , '
- Andy Wade 1 003% Winslow Township Committee Ward 2 (5) 5/5 100.00%
- Amanda Wuestenberg 1 0.03% - Evelyn Leverett 1,189 58.28%
- Jay Brennan 1 0.03% - Mark A. Testa 850 41.67%
- Julia Levoch Day 2 006%  Write-n
- Richard Passerella 1 0.03% - Rejected Write-in 1 1 0.05%
- Marty Bendorf 1 003% Total... 2,040 100.00%
- William Richardson 1 - 0.03%
- Brad Boehley 1 0.03%  wWinslow Township Committee Ward 3 4 4/4 100.00%
- Dana Canuso 1 0.03% - Marie D. Lawrence 1,472 99.73%
- Eric Madara 1 0.03% Write-In
- Lynn Ferguson 2 006%  _Rejected Wite-in 1 1 007%
- Christopher Kerbaugh 2 0.06% - Jason D Miles 1 0.07%
- Tom Giangulio 1  0.03% - Stuart Field 1 0.07%
- Maryanne Merlino 3 0.09% - Hasean Wilcox 1 0.07%
- Robert Critelli 1 0.03%
- Louis Cappelli Jr 1 0.03% Total ... 1,476 100.00%
- Scot N McCray 1 0.03%
- Pamela Finnerty 1 0.03% Winslow Township Committee Ward 4 (5) 5/5 100.00%
- Shanna Hart 1 0.03% - Charles Flamini 1,203 72.51%
- Laurelle Cummings 1 0.03% - Robert Mason 450 27.12%
- Paul Grobb 1 003%  \Writedn
- Phil Comisky 1 0.03% - Cynthia Moore 1 0.06%
- Carol Hulbert 1 0.03% - Charles Flamini 1 0.06%
- Evelyn Mastragostino 2 0.12%
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Waterford Municipal Question (cont'd...) (8)

8/8 100.00%

Winslow Township Committee Ward4 (¢ (5) 5/5 100.00%
- Nancy Plant 1 0.06%
- Wayne Weathers 1 0.06%

Total ... 1,659 100.00%

Woodlynne Mayor (2) 2/2 100.00%
- Jeraldo Fuentes 206 97.17%
Write-In
- Norman Nacovin 5 236%
- Samantha Reece 1 047%

Total ... 212 100.00%

Woodlynne Council (2) 2/2 100.00%
- Alphonso Thomas 216 52.30%
- Pablo Fuentes 192 46.49%

Write-In

- Rejected Write-in 1 0.24%

- Christopher Ferrante 1 0.24%

- Heidemarie Wood 1 0.24%

- Thomas Engelman 1 0.24%

- Lem Cox 1 0.24%
Total ... 413 100.00%

State Public Question (340) 340/340 100.00%
-Yes 42,568 65.07%
-No 22,848 34.93%

Total... 65,416 100.00%

Chesilhurst Municipal Question (1) 1/1 100.00%
-Yes 172 58.50%
- No 122 41.50%

Total ... 294 100.00%

Gloucester City Municipal Question #1 () 9/9 100.00%
-Yes 951 57.85%
-No 693 42.15%

Total ... 1,644 100.00%

Gloucester City Municipal Queston #2 9) 9/9 100.00%
-Yes ’ 1,096 64.55%
- No 602 35.45%

Total ... 1,698 100.00%

Haddonfield Boro Municipal Question (10 10/10 100.00%
-Yes 1,938 73.27%
-No 707 26.73%

Total ... 2,645 100.00%

Waterford Municipal Question 8) 8/8 100.00%

-Yes 829 47.26%

-1 5_

-No

Total ...

925 52.74%

1,754 100.00%
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COUNTY OF CAMDEN
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2011

REJECTED MAIL-IN AND PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

MUNICIPALITY

REJECTED
MAIL-IN

REJECTED
PROVISIONAL

AUDUBON BORO

o

AUDUBON PARK BORO

BARRINGTON BORO

BELLMAWR BORO

BERLIN BORO

BERLIN TWP.

BROOKLAWN BORO

CAMDEN CITY WARD 1

CAMDEN CITY WARD 2

CAMDEN CITY WARD 3

CAMDEN CITY WARD 4

Ol |=|~|d|lO|O|O

CHERRY HILL TWP.

N
o

CHESILHURST BORO

CLEMENTON BORO

COLLINGSWOOD BORO

GIBBSBORO BORQO

GLOUCESTER CITY WARD 1

GLOUCESTER CITY WARD 2

(=]

GLOUCESTER CITY WARD 3

NId|=|O|R|O|O

N

GLOUCESTER TWP.

-
o

N
(=]

HADDON TWP.

HADDONFIELD BORO

HADDON HEIGHTS BORO

HI-NELLA BORO

LAUREL SPRINGS BORO

LAWNSIDE BORO

LINDENWOLD BORO

MAGNOLIA BORO

MERCHANTVILLE BORO

MOUNT EPHRAIM BORO

OAKLYN BORO

= l0o|o|=|O|O|=|OIN|~ ]|~

PENNSAUKEN TWP.

-
-

PINE HILL BORO

PINE VALLEY BORO

RUNNEMEDE BORO

SOMERDALE BORO

STRATFORD BORO

TAVISTOCK BORO

o|ls[v]|jo|lo|w|N|o|o|o|o|s|v]|o|o]|s]|e N

VOORHEES TWP.

N
~

WATERFORD TWP.

N

WINSLOW TWP. WARD 1

i

WINSLOW TWP. WARD 2

-
(=}

WINSLOW TWP. WARD 3

-
-

WINSLOW TWP. WARD 4

(2]

WOODLYNNE BORO

OlO|= NN |OIN|=|=|O]|N

3]

Total

-
w
N

303
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